



SDI EDITORIAL COMMENTS FORM

EDITORIAL COMMENT'S on revised paper (if any)	Authors' response to editor's comments
<ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Regarding the Abstract ... last line should be rewritten to read "to ensure that all ..." 2. Line 38 and or Line 89 would be an ideal place to insert the normal values of hemoglobin 3. What was the Mean age of the children? 4. Spelling errors on Line 107 & 132 5. Rewrite Line 124, 277 6. Rewrite Lines 151-153 for clarity 7. Please clearly state how the varied educational status of caregivers differentially impacted the child's intervention/treatment and then refer reader to Table 3 8. Author introduces "caregiver" then shift to "caretaker"; assuming they are one and the same, why use only one for consistency 	<p>This has been corrected.</p> <p>Normal HB values inserted in line 38</p> <p>Mean age was 39 Months. This has been added in line 155</p> <p>Spelling errors have been corrected</p> <p>This has been re-written</p> <p>This has been re-written</p> <p>Done.</p> <p>This has been corrected to caregivers in the entire document</p>